ABOUT
◎ Address: Fostec Bldg., 40, Emtibeui 20-ro, 12beon-gil, Danwon-gu, Ansan-si,
Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea (Zip:15655)
◎Tel: +82-70-4355-0342  ◎E-mail: fost503m@fostec.co.kr  ◎Website: www.fostec.co.kr
FOSTEC D-SUB connector is a specialized type of connector designed with the ability to
handle fiber optic signals. D-SUB connectors are widely recognized in electronic and data
communication systems for their use in connecting cables to devices like computers and
industrial equipment. FOSTEC D-SUB connector integrates fiber optic technology into this

I: CABLE LENGTH
FODC - A – B – C – D – E – F – G – H - I
ORDERING INFORMATION
◎ Address: Fostec Bldg., 40, Emtibeui 20-ro, 12beon-gil, Danwon-gu, Ansan-si,
Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea (Zip:15655)
◎Tel: +82-70-4355-0342  ◎E-mail: fost503m@fostec.co.kr  ◎Website: www.fostec.co.kr
- A – SAME AS END A
- SC – SC TYPE CONNECTOR
- LC – LC TYPE CONNECTOR
- ST – ST TYPE CONNECTOR
- FC – FC TYPE CONNECTOR
H: CONNECTOR TYPE END B
- 0.9: 0.9mm
- 2.0: 2.0mm
G: CABLE DIAMETER
- C – ALMUMINUM SHELL / CHROMATE 1A
- F – ALUMINUM SHELL / ANODIC COATING
B: METERIAL / SHELL FINISH